

NUTRITION & ALLERGENS | GIFT CARD



**... BACK TO THE TOP ...**



**... BACK TO THE TOP ...**

# SPECIALS

**\$5 MUCHO  
SNOWY SIPS**

*Eatin' Good in  
the Neighborhood™*  
—  —  
Applebee's

... **BACK TO THE TOP** ...



**BONELESS WINGS**  
**NEW GARLIC PARMESAN**



**CLASSIC COMBO**

# Appetizers

## THE CLASSIC COMBO ★

All the classic apps you love – Boneless Wings, Spinach & Artichoke Dip, Chicken Quesadilla and Mozzarella Sticks.  
2470-2640 cal. | \$13.99

## BONELESS WINGS

Crispy breaded pieces of tender boneless chicken tossed in your choice of:

- Classic Hot Buffalo sauce SPICY
- Honey BBQ sauce
- Sweet Asian chile sauce
- **NEW** Garlic Parmesan sauce

Served with Bleu cheese or house-made ranch dressing with real buttermilk. 980-1240 cal. | \$10.69

## DOUBLE CRUNCH BONE-IN WINGS GS

Twice battered and fried, these crisp outside, tender inside wings are tossed in a choice of:

- Classic Hot Buffalo sauce SPICY GS
- Honey BBQ sauce GS
- Sweet Asian chile sauce
- **NEW** Garlic Parmesan sauce

Served with Bleu cheese or house-made ranch dressing with real buttermilk. 980-1240 cal. | \$10.99

## BREW PUB PRETZELS & BEER CHEESE DIP

Soft, Bavarian-style pretzel sticks are ready to dip in BLUE MOON® white Cheddar beer cheese and honey Dijon mustard. 1170 cal. | \$7.69

## CRUNCHY ONION RINGS

Served with honey BBQ sauce. 1220 cal. | \$7.49

## MOZZARELLA STICKS

Crispy outside with melty Mozzarella inside, this favorite is served with marinara sauce. 830 cal. | \$7.99

## SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP

Creamy spinach and artichoke dip topped with Parmesan cheese. Served with freshly made white corn tortilla chips and our chipotle lime salsa. 990 cal. | \$8.49

## BREADSTICKS WITH ALFREDO SAUCE

Five golden brown signature breadsticks brushed with buttery garlic and parsley. Served with creamy Alfredo sauce for dipping. 1530 cal. | \$4.99

## CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Warm, grilled tortillas are loaded with chipotle lime chicken, house-made pico de gallo and a blend of melted Cheddar cheeses. Served with our chipotle lime salsa and sour cream. 1130 cal. | \$7.99

## CHICKEN WONTON TACOS ★

A deliciously different way to taco. Tangy grilled chicken, sweet Asian chile sauce and dumpling sauce stuffed into crispy wonton shells topped with our signature coleslaw and cilantro. 600 cal. | \$8.49

## NEW CLASSIC DIP TRIO GS

Freshly made white corn tortilla chips served with our chipotle lime salsa, melty white queso and guacamole. 1890 cal. | \$9.99

## WHITE QUESO DIP & CHIPS GS

Melty white queso served with freshly made white corn tortilla chips. 920 cal. | \$5.99

## NEW NEIGHBORHOOD NACHOS SPICY GS

A classic crowd pleaser with a twist. White corn tortilla chips are topped with taco-seasoned ground beef, queso blanco, a blend of Cheddar cheeses, house-made pico de gallo, fresh jalapeños, chopped cilantro, sour cream and guacamole. 1950 cal. | \$10.69

## NEW NEIGHBORHOOD NACHOS - CHIPOTLE LIME CHICKEN GS 1840 cal. | \$10.49

BLUE MOON® is a registered trademark of MillerCoors LLC.

★ Applebee's Signature    SPICY Spicy    EG Eatin' Good Under 600 Calories    GS Gluten Sensitive

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.

GS Applebee's defines gluten sensitive as menu items prepared without gluten-containing ingredients based on information from our approved suppliers. We do not claim that items marked as gluten sensitive are "gluten free" because we cannot confirm that they meet the FDA's definition of "gluten free" (< 20 parts per million of gluten). Because we have multiple sources of gluten in our shared cooking and prep areas, including common fryer oil, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of gluten or other allergens.

Applebee's cannot ensure menu items do not contain ingredients that might cause an allergic reaction or impact other dietary restrictions. In addition, some menu items may contain alcohol. Allergen information is available upon request.





**GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD**



**CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER SALAD**

# Salads

(Served with a breadstick | 190 cal.)

## GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Crisp romaine tossed in garlic Caesar dressing topped with grilled chicken, croutons and shaved Parmesan. 800 cal. | \$10.99

## BLACKENED SHRIMP CAESAR SALAD 690 cal. | \$11.19

## ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD ★

A long-running favorite, crispy breaded chicken tenders top a bed of fresh Asian greens, rice noodles and almonds tossed in our Oriental vinaigrette. 1350 cal. | \$10.99

## ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD - GRILLED ★ 1230 cal. | \$10.99

## CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER SALAD

A hearty salad with crispy chicken tenders on a bed of fresh greens topped with a blend of Cheddar cheeses and tomatoes. Served with honey Dijon mustard dressing. 1030 cal. | \$10.99

## STRAWBERRY BALSAMIC CHICKEN SALAD GS®

Tart, fresh and flavorful mixed greens are tossed in a sweet lemon olive oil vinaigrette with garden tomatoes and red onions. Topped with grilled chicken, sliced almonds, fresh strawberries and a drizzle of balsamic glaze. 680 cal. | \$11.79

## TUSCAN GARDEN CHICKEN SALAD GS® (Served without a breadstick)

A fresh, new blend of sweet and savory with mixed greens, cucumber, bruschetta tomatoes and red onions topped with grilled chicken. Served with a lemon wedge and light lemon olive oil vinaigrette on the side. 590 cal. | \$11.79

GS® Can be made Gluten Sensitive without breadstick.

★ Applebee's Signature

SPICY Spicy

♥ Eatin' Good Under 600 Calories

GS® Gluten Sensitive

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

GS® Applebee's defines gluten sensitive as menu items prepared without gluten-containing ingredients based on information from our approved suppliers. We do not claim that items marked as gluten sensitive are "gluten free" because we cannot confirm that they meet the FDA's definition of "gluten free" (< 20 parts per million of gluten). Because we have multiple sources of gluten in our shared cooking and prep areas, including common fryer oil, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of gluten or other allergens.

Applebee's cannot ensure menu items do not contain ingredients that might cause an allergic reaction or impact other dietary restrictions. In addition, some menu items may contain alcohol. Allergen information is available upon request.

NOTICE: ITEMS MARKED WITH AN \* MAY CONTAIN RAW OR UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.



12 OZ. RIBEYE



SHRIMP 'N PARMESAN SIRLOIN

# Steaks & Ribs

## 12 OZ. RIBEYE\* GS

Rich, tender and juicy. Our marbled, USDA Select ribeye steak\* is served hot off the grill. Served with your choice of two sides.

600 cal. | \$19.99

## 8 OZ. TOP SIRLOIN\* GS

Lightly seasoned USDA Select top sirloin\* cooked to perfection and served hot off the grill. Served with your choice of two sides.

270 cal. | \$13.99

## 6 OZ. TOP SIRLOIN\* GS

Lightly seasoned USDA Select top sirloin\* cooked to perfection and served hot off the grill. Served with your choice of two sides.

200 cal. | \$11.99

## APPLEBEE'S® RIBLETS PLATTER ★ GS

An Applebee's original! Our famous slow cooked riblets, slathered in your choice of sauce. Served with signature coleslaw and fries. 1700/1630 cal. | \$13.99

Choose from:

- Spicy Texas BBQ sauce
- Honey BBQ sauce

## APPLEBEE'S® RIBLETS PLATE ★ GS

Smaller plate with fries. 1140/1090 cal. | \$10.89

## DOUBLE-GLAZED BABY BACK RIBS\* GS

Slow cooked to fall-off-the-bone tenderness. Served with your choice of two sides. 1070/1040 cal. | \$17.99

Slathered with your choice of sauce:

- Spicy Texas BBQ sauce
- Honey BBQ sauce

## HALF RACK DOUBLE-GLAZED BABY BACK RIBS\* GS

530/520 cal. | \$11.99

## BOURBON STREET STEAK GS

Big flavor from New Orleans. A grilled 8 oz. USDA Select top sirloin\* is jazzed up with Cajun spices in buttery garlic and parsley, served sizzling on a cast iron platter with sautéed mushrooms and onions. Served with garlic mashed potatoes. 820 cal. | \$14.99

## SHRIMP 'N PARMESAN SIRLOIN\*

A popular take on surf 'n turf, this dish starts with a tender grilled 8 oz. USDA Select top sirloin\* and is topped with sautéed blackened shrimp and our creamy lemon butter Parmesan sauce. Served with your choice of two sides. 560 cal. | \$18.49

\*Entrée calorie value does not include sides.

★ Applebee's Signature

SPICY Spicy

♥ Eatin' Good Under 600 Calories

GS Gluten Sensitive

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

GS Applebee's defines gluten sensitive as menu items prepared without gluten-containing ingredients based on information from our approved suppliers. We do not claim that items marked as gluten sensitive are "gluten free" because we cannot confirm that they meet the FDA's definition of "gluten free" (< 20 parts per million of gluten). Because we have multiple sources of gluten in our shared cooking and prep areas, including common fryer oil, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of gluten or other allergens.

Applebee's cannot ensure menu items do not contain ingredients that might cause an allergic reaction or impact other dietary restrictions. In addition, some menu items may contain alcohol. Allergen information is available upon request.

NOTICE: ITEMS MARKED WITH AN \* MAY CONTAIN RAW OR UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.



**BOURBON STREET CHICKEN & SHRIMP**

# Chicken

## **BOURBON STREET CHICKEN & SHRIMP**

Let the good times roll with Cajun-seasoned chicken and blackened shrimp in buttery garlic and parsley, served sizzling on a cast iron platter with sautéed mushrooms and onions. Served with garlic mashed potatoes. 780 cal. | \$12.99

## **CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER**

Crispy breaded chicken tenders are a grill and bar classic. Served with honey Dijon mustard, signature coleslaw and fries. 1430 cal. | \$10.99

## **CHICKEN TENDERS PLATE**

Smaller plate with fries. 1120 cal. | \$9.99

## **FIESTA LIME CHICKEN**<sup>®</sup>

A celebration of flavor, this dish delivers on every level. Grilled chicken glazed with zesty lime sauce is drizzled with tangy Mexican ranch and smothered with a rich blend of Cheddar cheeses. Served on a bed of crispy tortilla strips with Spanish rice. 1170 cal. | \$11.99

## **GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST**<sup>♦</sup>

Juicy chicken breast seasoned and grilled over an open flame. Served with your choice of two sides. 190 cal. | \$11.49

<sup>♦</sup> *Entrée calorie value does not include sides.  
Our chicken is farm-raised in the USA with no added hormones.  
Use of hormones is prohibited by law.*



Applebee's Signature



Spicy




Eatin' Good  
Under 600 Calories



Gluten Sensitive

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice,  
but calorie needs vary.

 Applebee's defines gluten sensitive as menu items prepared without gluten-containing ingredients based on information from our approved suppliers. We do not claim that items marked as gluten sensitive are "gluten free" because we cannot confirm that they meet the FDA's definition of "gluten free" (< 20 parts per million of gluten). Because we have multiple sources of gluten in our shared cooking and prep areas, including common fryer oil, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of gluten or other allergens.

Applebee's cannot ensure menu items do not contain ingredients that might cause an allergic reaction or impact other dietary restrictions. In addition, some menu items may contain alcohol. Allergen information is available upon request.





**BLACKENED CAJUN SALMON**



**DOUBLE CRUNCH SHRIMP**

# Seafood

## BLACKENED CAJUN SALMON\* GS

6 oz. blackened salmon fillet grilled to perfection. Served with your choice of two sides. 240 cal. | \$14.99

## DOUBLE CRUNCH SHRIMP

Crispy battered shrimp are fried golden brown. Served with cocktail sauce, our signature coleslaw and fries. 1160 cal. | \$13.99

## HAND-BATTERED FISH & CHIPS

Golden, crispy battered fish fillet with fries. Comes with our signature coleslaw, tartar sauce and a lemon wedge. 1490 cal. | \$12.99

# Sides

## CLASSIC SIDES

**STEAMED BROCCOLI** GS 100 cal.

**CLASSIC FRIES** GS 430 cal.

**GARLIC MASHED POTATOES** GS 280 cal.

**GARLICKY GREEN BEANS** GS 160 cal.

## SIGNATURE SIDES

**FOUR-CHEESE MAC & CHEESE WITH APPLEWOOD-SMOKED BACON** 410 cal. | \$1.99

**LOADED GARLIC MASHED POTATOES<sup>A</sup>** GS 460 cal. | \$1.79

**CRUNCHY ONION RINGS** 510 cal. | \$1.59

**HOMESTYLE CHEESY BROCCOLI** GS 210 cal. | \$1.79

\*Entrée calorie value does not include sides.

△ Contains Pork

★ Applebee's Signature

🔥 Spicy

🍏 Eatin' Good Under 600 Calories

GS Gluten Sensitive

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

GS Applebee's defines gluten sensitive as menu items prepared without gluten-containing ingredients based on information from our approved suppliers. We do not claim that items marked as gluten sensitive are "gluten free" because we cannot confirm that they meet the FDA's definition of "gluten free" (< 20 parts per million of gluten). Because we have multiple sources of gluten in our shared cooking and prep areas, including common fryer oil, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of gluten or other allergens.

Applebee's cannot ensure menu items do not contain ingredients that might cause an allergic reaction or impact other dietary restrictions. In addition, some menu items may contain alcohol. Allergen information is available upon request.



**WHISKY BACON BURGER**



**CLASSIC BACON CHEESEBURGER**

# Burgers

---

*(Served with classic fries | 430 cal.)*

All burgers are cooked to a minimum of 158° F with your choice of pink or no-pink.

## CLASSIC BACON CHEESEBURGER

Go old school with our handcrafted all-beef patty topped with two slices of American Cheese and two strips of Applewood-smoked bacon. Served with lettuce, tomato, onion and pickles on a Brioche bun. 920 cal. | \$10.99

**CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER** 820 cal. | \$9.69

**CLASSIC BURGER** 730 cal. | \$9.19

## WHISKY BACON BURGER

Savor the rich flavor in this tasty original. An all-beef patty topped with two slices of Pepper Jack cheese, crispy onions, two strips of Applewood-smoked bacon and Fireball® Whisky-infused steak sauce. Served with lettuce, tomato, onion and pickles on a Brioche bun. 1220 cal. | \$11.79

## QUESADILLA BURGER

Part burger, part quesadilla, all taste. This original burger creation comes piled high with two slices of Pepper Jack cheese, our signature Mexi-ranch sauce, crispy Applewood-smoked bacon, house-made pico de gallo and shredded lettuce in a crisp, warm Cheddar quesadilla. 1230 cal. | \$11.79

Fireball® is a trademark of Sazerac Company, Inc.



Applebee's Signature



Spicy




Eatin' Good  
Under 600 Calories



Gluten Sensitive

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

 Applebee's defines gluten sensitive as menu items prepared without gluten-containing ingredients based on information from our approved suppliers. We do not claim that items marked as gluten sensitive are "gluten free" because we cannot confirm that they meet the FDA's definition of "gluten free" (< 20 parts per million of gluten). Because we have multiple sources of gluten in our shared cooking and prep areas, including common fryer oil, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of gluten or other allergens.

Applebee's cannot ensure menu items do not contain ingredients that might cause an allergic reaction or impact other dietary restrictions. In addition, some menu items may contain alcohol. Allergen information is available upon request.

.... [BACK TO THE TOP](#) ....



**CLASSIC BROCCOLI CHICKEN ALFREDO**



**FOUR-CHEESE MAC & CHEESE WITH HONEY PEPPER CHICKEN TENDERS**

# Pasta

*(Served with a breadstick | 190 cal.)*

## **FOUR-CHEESE MAC & CHEESE WITH HONEY PEPPER CHICKEN TENDERS** ⚡

A sweet and savory take on comfort food, four-cheese penne mac & cheese is topped with Applewood-smoked bacon and crispy chicken tenders tossed in honey pepper sauce.

1230 cal. | \$13.99

## **CLASSIC BLACKENED SHRIMP ALFREDO**

1120 cal. | \$13.99

## **CLASSIC BROCCOLI CHICKEN ALFREDO**

Juicy grilled chicken is served warm on a bed of fettuccine pasta tossed with broccoli and rich Alfredo sauce topped with Parmesan cheese. 1220 cal. | \$12.99

## **THREE-CHEESE CHICKEN PENNE**

Asiago, Parmesan and white Cheddar cheeses are mixed with penne pasta in a rich Parmesan cream sauce then topped with grilled chicken breast and bruschetta tomatoes. 1130 cal. | \$11.99

⚡ Applebee's Signature

🔥 Spicy

🍃 Eatin' Good  
Under 600 Calories

GS Gluten Sensitive

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

**GS** Applebee's defines gluten sensitive as menu items prepared without gluten-containing ingredients based on information from our approved suppliers. We do not claim that items marked as gluten sensitive are "gluten free" because we cannot confirm that they meet the FDA's definition of "gluten free" (< 20 parts per million of gluten). Because we have multiple sources of gluten in our shared cooking and prep areas, including common fryer oil, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of gluten or other allergens.

Applebee's cannot ensure menu items do not contain ingredients that might cause an allergic reaction or impact other dietary restrictions. In addition, some menu items may contain alcohol. Allergen information is available upon request.

.... **BACK TO THE TOP** ....





**SOUTHWEST CHICKEN BOWL**

# Irresist-a-Bowls

## **TEX-MEX SHRIMP BOWL** **GS**

Grilled chipotle lime shrimp on mixed greens and cilantro rice with house-made pico de gallo, black bean corn salsa and guacamole. Topped with chimichurri, tortilla strips and a fresh lime wedge.  
710 cal. | \$10.99

## **SOUTHWEST CHICKEN BOWL** **GS**

Grilled chipotle lime chicken on mixed greens and cilantro rice with house-made pico de gallo, black bean corn salsa and guacamole. Topped with chimichurri, tortilla strips and a fresh lime wedge.  
820 cal. | \$9.99

Due to supply constraints, ingredients may differ from images.  
Ask your server for details.



Applebee's Signature



Spicy



Eatin' Good  
Under 600 Calories



Gluten Sensitive

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice,  
but calorie needs vary.

**GS** Applebee's defines gluten sensitive as menu items prepared without gluten-containing ingredients based on information from our approved suppliers. We do not claim that items marked as gluten sensitive are "gluten free" because we cannot confirm that they meet the FDA's definition of "gluten free" (< 20 parts per million of gluten). Because we have multiple sources of gluten in our shared cooking and prep areas, including common fryer oil, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of gluten or other allergens.

Applebee's cannot ensure menu items do not contain ingredients that might cause an allergic reaction or impact other dietary restrictions. In addition, some menu items may contain alcohol. Allergen information is available upon request.

.... **BACK TO THE TOP** ....



**BACON CHEDDAR GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH**



**THE PRIME RIB DIPPER**

# Sandwiches & More —

(Served with classic fries | 430 cal.)

## BACON CHEDDAR GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Our grilled chicken breast is topped with two strips of Applewood-smoked bacon and Cheddar, then finished with tangy house-made BBQ ranch, crisp lettuce, tomato, onion and pickles on a Brioche bun. 820 cal. | \$10.79

## ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD WRAP ★

Our long-running favorite salad, all wrapped up. Crispy breaded chicken tenders with fresh Asian greens, crunchy rice noodles and almonds rolled up in a warm flour tortilla. Served with Oriental vinaigrette on the side. 1460 cal. | \$9.99

## ORIENTAL GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD WRAP ★

1250 cal. | \$9.99

## THE PRIME RIB DIPPER

Thinly sliced prime rib topped with grilled onions and melted American cheese. Served on a toasted Cheddar roll with our house-made herb mayo and French onion Au jus for delectable dipping. 940 cal. | \$12.99

## CHICKEN FAJITA ROLLUP

Juicy chipotle chicken with crisp lettuce, a blend of Cheddar cheeses and house-made pico de gallo wrapped in a tortilla with our Mexi-ranch dipping sauce. 990 cal. | \$9.99

## CLUBHOUSE GRILLE

Sliced ham and turkey, Cheddar, Swiss, two strips of Applewood-smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo and honey BBQ sauce on toasted Potato bread. 1030 cal. | \$10.79

★ Applebee's Signature

SPICY Spicy

GS Eatin' Good  
Under 600 Calories

GS Gluten Sensitive

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice,  
but calorie needs vary.

GS Applebee's defines gluten sensitive as menu items prepared without gluten-containing ingredients based on information from our approved suppliers. We do not claim that items marked as gluten sensitive are "gluten free" because we cannot confirm that they meet the FDA's definition of "gluten free" (< 20 parts per million of gluten). Because we have multiple sources of gluten in our shared cooking and prep areas, including common fryer oil, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of gluten or other allergens.

Applebee's cannot ensure menu items do not contain ingredients that might cause an allergic reaction or impact other dietary restrictions. In addition, some menu items may contain alcohol. Allergen information is available upon request.

.... [BACK TO THE TOP](#) ....



CAESAR SALAD

## Soups & Side Salads

**FRENCH ONION SOUP** 380 cal. | \$4.29

**TOMATO BASIL SOUP** 230 cal. | \$4.29

**CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP<sup>Δ</sup> GS** 280 cal. | \$4.29

**HOUSE SALAD** 150-370 cal. | \$3.99

**CAESAR SALAD** 230 cal. | \$3.99

*With Parmesan cheese.*

Δ Contains Pork

 Applebee's Signature

 Spicy

 Eatin' Good  
Under 600 Calories

 Gluten Sensitive

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice,  
but calorie needs vary.

**GS** Applebee's defines gluten sensitive as menu items prepared without gluten-containing ingredients based on information from our approved suppliers. We do not claim that items marked as gluten sensitive are "gluten free" because we cannot confirm that they meet the FDA's definition of "gluten free" (< 20 parts per million of gluten). Because we have multiple sources of gluten in our shared cooking and prep areas, including common fryer oil, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of gluten or other allergens.

Applebee's cannot ensure menu items do not contain ingredients that might cause an allergic reaction or impact other dietary restrictions. In addition, some menu items may contain alcohol. Allergen information is available upon request.

.... **BACK TO THE TOP** ....



# Sides

---

## CLASSIC SIDES

**STEAMED BROCCOLI**  100 cal.

**CLASSIC FRIES**  430 cal.

**GARLIC MASHED POTATOES**  280 cal.

**GARLICKY GREEN BEANS**  160 cal.

---

## SIGNATURE SIDES

**FOUR-CHEESE MAC & CHEESE WITH  
APPLEWOOD-SMOKED BACON** 410 cal. | \$1.99

**LOADED GARLIC MASHED POTATOES<sup>Δ</sup>**  460 cal. | \$1.79


**CRUNCHY ONION RINGS** 510 cal. | \$1.59

**HOMESTYLE CHEESY BROCCOLI**  210 cal. | \$1.79

Δ Contains Pork


 Applebee's Signature

 Spicy

 Eatin' Good  
Under 600 Calories

 Gluten Sensitive

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice,  
but calorie needs vary.

 Applebee's defines gluten sensitive as menu items prepared without gluten-containing ingredients based on information from our approved suppliers. We do not claim that items marked as gluten sensitive are "gluten free" because we cannot confirm that they meet the FDA's definition of "gluten free" (< 20 parts per million of gluten). Because we have multiple sources of gluten in our shared cooking and prep areas, including common fryer oil, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of gluten or other allergens.

Applebee's cannot ensure menu items do not contain ingredients that might cause an allergic reaction or impact other dietary restrictions. In addition, some menu items may contain alcohol. Allergen information is available upon request.

.... [BACK TO THE TOP](#) ....

1 APPETIZER

2 for \$22

+ 2 FULL-SIZE ENTRÉES

1

START WITH 2 SIDE SALADS OR 1 APPETIZER TO SHARE



TWO SIDE SALADS  
HOUSE OR CAESAR

OR



SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP



CRUNCHY ONION RINGS



BONELESS WINGS



MOZZARELLA STICKS

2

CHOOSE ANY TWO OF THESE FULL-SIZE ENTRÉES

2 for \$22



APPLEBEE'S® RIBLETS PLATE <sup>★</sup> <sup>GS</sup>

2 for \$26



THREE-CHEESE CHICKEN PENNE

2 for \$30



BLACKENED CAJUN SALMON <sup>GS</sup>

choice of 2 classic sides†



CHICKEN TENDERS PLATE



6 OZ. USDA SELECT TOP SIRLOIN\* <sup>GS</sup>

choice of 2 classic sides†



8 OZ. BOURBON STREET STEAK\* <sup>GS</sup>



CRISPY CHICKEN TENDER SALAD



WHISKY BACON BURGER



8 OZ. USDA SELECT TOP SIRLOIN\* <sup>GS</sup>

choice of 2 classic sides†

△ Contains Pork

No substitutions. Price does not include beverage, dessert, tax or gratuity.  
†Served with your choice of two classic sides. Additional charges for signature sides may apply.



Applebee's Signature



Spicy



Eatin' Good  
Under 600 Calories



Gluten Sensitive

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

<sup>GS</sup> Applebee's defines gluten sensitive as menu items prepared without gluten-containing ingredients based on information from our approved suppliers. We do not claim that items marked as gluten sensitive are "gluten free" because we cannot confirm that they meet the FDA's definition of "gluten free" (< 20 parts per million of gluten). Because we have multiple sources of gluten in our shared cooking and prep areas, including common fryer oil, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of gluten or other allergens.

Applebee's cannot ensure menu items do not contain ingredients that might cause an allergic reaction or impact other dietary restrictions. In addition, some menu items may contain alcohol. Allergen information is available upon request.

NOTICE: ITEMS MARKED WITH AN \* MAY CONTAIN RAW OR UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

.... BACK TO THE TOP ....

# \$5 SNOWY SIPS

CURE WINTER BLUES

WITH TOP-SHELF BOOZE



## NEW TIPSY SNOWMAN

Brrr-ing on this tropical treat with Tito's Handmade Vodka, Malibu Coconut, pineapple, passion fruit, cherry, lime and gummy ring\*.

5.00 | 350 cal.

*Tito's*



Handmade  
VODKA



MALIBU



\*Gummy ring contains gelatin

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

Must be 21+. Void where prohibited. Tax & gratuity excluded. Dine-in only, except where carry-out alcohol is permitted by law. Participation may vary. While supplies last.

\*Gummy ring contains gelatin

## NEW BLUE RASPBERRY FREEZE

Gusting with big flavor, enjoy this delicious, frozen Bacardí daiquiri with a blue raspberry swirl.

5.00 | 400 cal.



BACARDÍ

Drink Responsibly.  
Drive Responsibly.



**ENJOY  
WITH A COLD**





PERFECT MARGARITA



CAPTAIN BAHAMA MAMA

# Beverages

## APPLEBEE'S SIGNATURE COCKTAILS



### PERFECT MARGARITA

This top-shelf creation blends 1800 Reposado, Cointreau, Grand Marnier and lime juice. Served table side with a shaker tin for multiple pours. 300 cal. | \$8.59

### PERFECT PATRÓN MARGARITA

Pure goodness with Patrón Silver, Patrón Citrónge and lime juice. Served table side with a shaker tin for multiple pours. 310 cal. | \$10.59

### *Premium cocktails served in our signature Mucho Glass.*

### CAPTAIN BAHAMA MAMA

A rare Caribbean treat with Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, Malibu Coconut, DeKuyper Crème de Banana, pineapple and orange juice topped with lemon-lime soda. 280 cal. | \$7.00

### STRAWBERRY MUCHO MARGARITA

Introducing our take on the classic margarita that you know and love, made with Jose Cuervo Gold, triple sec and margarita mix. 360 cal. | \$6.49

### SHARK BOWL

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum rides a big wave of tropical fruit flavors, frozen and garnished with a gummy shark (gummy shark contains gelatin). 630 cal. | \$6.75

### BLUE HAWAIIAN LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Taste the tropics with Tito's Handmade Vodka, Malibu Coconut, Tanqueray, pineapple juice, sweet & sour and blue curacao topped with lemon-lime soda. 230 cal. | \$7.00

### TOP-SHELF LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Premium blend of Smirnoff, Bacardí, Tanqueray, triple sec and sweet & sour topped with cola. 220 cal. | \$7.49

### MUCHO RED SANGRIA

Sip the sweet, crisp flavor of Sutter Home Cabernet, DeKuyper Red Apple, pineapple juice, Ocean Spray Cranberry Juice Cocktail and fresh fruit with a splash of lemon-lime soda.. 230 cal. | \$6.29

### MUCHO WHITE SANGRIA

A delicious mix of Bella Sera Moscato and DeKuyper Peachtree with peach, pineapple juice and loads of fresh fruit topped with lemon-lime soda. 280 cal. | \$6.29

**Drink** Responsibly.  
Drive **Responsibly.**

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

<https://www.applebees.com/nutrition>

.... BACK TO THE TOP ....



## BEERS



180 cal.



280 cal.



170 cal.



250 cal.



160 cal.



160 cal.



290 cal.



250 cal.



120 cal.

Calories based on 20 oz. pour

**Ask your server about additional  
beer selections.**

**Drink** Responsibly.  
Drive **Responsibly.**

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

<https://www.applebees.com/nutrition>

.... **BACK TO THE TOP** ....





## WINE

---

**BELLA SERA**

160 cal.



**SUTTER  
HOME**

FAMILY VINEYARDS

150 cal.

Calories based on 6 oz. pour

***Ask your server about additional  
wine selections.***

**Drink** Responsibly.  
Drive **Responsibly.**

---

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

<https://www.applebees.com/nutrition>

.... **BACK TO THE TOP** ....

# NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

---

## FRUIT FLAVORED LEMONADES

**NEW** Blue Raspberry 170 cal. | Strawberry 180 cal. |  
Dragon Fruit 180 cal. | \$3.09

**FRESH BREWED ICED TEA** 0 cal. | \$2.89

## FRUIT FLAVORED ICED TEAS

Peach 50 cal. | Mango 60 cal. | \$3.09

## FRUIT SMOOTHIES

Strawberry Banana 280 cal. | Mango 260 cal. | Wildberry 260 cal.  
\$3.50

**HOT COFFEE AND TEA** 0 cal. | \$2.39

**BOTTLED WATER** 0 cal. | \$1.59

**FOUNTAIN BEVERAGES** (free refills) 0-130 cal. | \$2.89

---

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition  
advice, but calorie needs vary.

<https://www.applebees.com/nutrition>

.... **BACK TO THE TOP** ....



TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MELTDOWN®

## Desserts

---

### BLUE RIBBON BROWNIE

Warm dark chocolate brownie with nuts. Served with vanilla ice cream and drizzled with hot fudge. 1410 cal. | \$5.49

### BROWNIE BITE

The perfect size of a warm dark chocolate brownie with nuts. Served with vanilla ice cream and drizzled with hot fudge. 320 cal. | \$1.99

### TRIPLE CHOCOLATE MELTDOWN® ⚡

Warm, rich, fudge-filled chocolate cake drizzled with hot fudge. Served with vanilla ice cream. 830 cal. | \$5.99

### SIZZLIN' CARAMEL APPLE BLONDIE SKILLET

Buttery cinnamon apples surround our famous butter pecan blondie topped with vanilla ice cream. Sizzled and drizzled with caramel sauce and a sprinkle of candied pecans. 1230 cal. | \$6.99



SIZZLIN' CARAMEL APPLE BLONDIE SKILLET

★ Applebee's Signature

SPICY Spicy

♥ Eatin' Good  
Under 600 Calories

GS Gluten Sensitive

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

GS Applebee's defines gluten sensitive as menu items prepared without gluten-containing ingredients based on information from our approved suppliers. We do not claim that items marked as gluten sensitive are "gluten free" because we cannot confirm that they meet the FDA's definition of "gluten free" (< 20 parts per million of gluten). Because we have multiple sources of gluten in our shared cooking and prep areas, including common fryer oil, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of gluten or other allergens.

Applebee's cannot ensure menu items do not contain ingredients that might cause an allergic reaction or impact other dietary restrictions. In addition, some menu items may contain alcohol. Allergen information is available upon request.

.... BACK TO THE TOP ....





## JOIN US FOR KIDS NIGHT

Parents, bring your kiddos in for ½ price kids meals every Wednesday night. Must be accompanied by an adult. Limit three kids meals per one adult entrée. Dine-in only. Valid only at participating Applebee's.

# Kids Menu

(One main meal, one sidekick, and one drink are included are included with every kids meal. Ask your server for additional details.)

## MAIN MEALS

### CHEESEBURGER

Ground beef burger served on a toasted bun with American cheese, lettuce, tomato and pickles. 560 cal. | \$6.49

**CORN DOG** 210 cal. | \$6.49

**CHICKEN TENDERS** 290 cal. | \$6.49

**KRAFT® MACARONI & CHEESE** 310 cal. | \$6.49

**CHEESY PIZZA** 680 cal. | \$6.49

**CHICKEN QUESADILLA** 350 cal. | \$6.49

**CHICKEN TACO** 220 cal. | \$6.49

**GRILLED CHICKEN ALFREDO** 680 cal. | \$6.49

## SIDEKICKS

**BROCCOLI TREES** 30 cal.

**FRENCH FRIES** 430 cal.

**GARLIC MASHED POTATOES** 140 cal.

**MOTT'S® APPLESAUCE CUP** 50 cal.

**MOZZARELLA STICKS** 320 cal.

With marinara sauce.

**VANILLA YOGURT WITH STRAWBERRIES** 100 cal.

## DRINKS

**1% CHOCOLATE MILK** 170 cal.

**1% MILK** 100 cal.

**ORANGE TANGERINE JUICE** 100 cal.

**APPLE JUICE** 100 cal.

## SMOOTHIES & DESSERT

### KIDS FRUIT SMOOTHIES

Strawberry Banana 240 cal. | Mango 210 cal. | Wildberry 220 cal. \$2.50

### KIDS SUNDAE

Hot Fudge 340 cal. | Strawberry 310 cal. \$1.99

KRAFT is a registered trademark of Kraft Foods. MOTT'S is a registered trademark of Mott's LLP.

★ Applebee's Signature

SPICY Spicy

🍏 Eatin' Good Under 600 Calories

GS Gluten Sensitive

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

GS Applebee's defines gluten sensitive as menu items prepared without gluten-containing ingredients based on information from our approved suppliers. We do not claim that items marked as gluten sensitive are "gluten free" because we cannot confirm that they meet the FDA's definition of "gluten free" (< 20 parts per million of gluten). Because we have multiple sources of gluten in our shared cooking and prep areas, including common fryer oil, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of gluten or other allergens.

Applebee's cannot ensure menu items do not contain ingredients that might cause an allergic reaction or impact other dietary restrictions. In addition, some menu items may contain alcohol. Allergen information is available upon request.

# WELCOME BACK, *Neighbor!*

## THANK YOU FOR TRUSTING US WITH YOUR BUSINESS.

Your safety and that of our team members is our number one priority. This is why we have taken thoughtful and intentional steps to enhance our restaurant experience with a safety-first mindset. These changes will be visible, such as reduced seating, no-contact service and frequent cleaning and disinfecting. Our goal is to provide you a safe and enjoyable visit whenever you choose Applebee's.


NOTICE: ITEMS MARKED WITH AN \* MAY CONTAIN RAW OR UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

We accept Visa, Mastercard, Discover, American Express, and Diners Club. No personal checks. State Law or local ordinances prohibit smoking in all areas of the restaurant. Nutritional information is available at your table.

---

 Applebee's Signature  Contains Pork  Eatin' Good  
Under 600 Calories  Gluten Sensitive

*2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary. Additional nutrition information available upon request.*

 Applebee's defines gluten sensitive as menu items prepared without gluten-containing ingredients based on information from our approved suppliers. We do not claim that items marked as gluten sensitive are "gluten free" because we cannot confirm that they meet the FDA's definition of "gluten free" (<20 parts per million of gluten). Because we have multiple sources of gluten in our shared cooking and prep areas, including common fryer oil, we are unable to guarantee that any menu item can be completely free of gluten or other allergens.

Applebee's cannot ensure menu items do not contain ingredients that might cause an allergic reaction or impact other dietary restrictions. In addition, some menu items may contain alcohol. Allergen information is available upon request. Burger cooked to a minimum of 158° F with your choice of pink or no-pink.

---

We apologize if some of your favorite items are temporarily unavailable. Please bear with us as we work to get back up to full speed.

.... [BACK TO THE TOP](#) ....